
1.Theo Bickel & Manfred Wunderli Gedächtnisturnier

Ziegelhausen, 29.03.09

Klasse

 E-Jugend
Listenführer Diana Mehner Gewichtsklasse

20kg
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PlatzNordisch

1 Alexander Roor SV 98 Brötzingen
TÜ 13:1

42
SS 18:4

53 Fr
 2  9  1  1  3  4  31 1

2 Melvin Hansen KSV Wiesental
2:00

11 Fr
0:20

03
 0  1  0  0  0  0  1 3

3 Norman Merkel KSV Schriesheim
Fr

1:40

01
SS 4:0

52
 1  5  1  0  0  1  8 2
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